
RES’s October 2017 Calendar 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
Powwow 

Permission Slip 

Distributed 

3 
Permission Slips 

for Powwow Due 

 

Photo Retake Day 

4 
Student Council 

Assembly & 

Election 

5 6 
Powwow @ BLMS  

9:30-12:00 

7 

8 
 

9 
Thanksgiving 

 
No School 

10 
Home & School  

meeting @   

7 p.m. 

                11 
 
 

              12 
 

 

 

13 
 

 

    14       

15 
 
 

 

16 
 

17 
Distribution of 

RES Interim 

Reports 

 

18 
 

19 
PSSC Meeting  

@ 7 p.m. 

 

20 
 

21 

22 23 24 25 
Early Dismissal 

of Students 

staff 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 30 31 
Halloween 

(parties in the 

afternoon) 

 

ATTENTION: 
If parent/guardians intend to send in treats for Halloween  

(OR anytime of the year) please remember that the treats need to 
be nutritious and nut-free.  

Thanks for helping to keep all of our starfish 
 safe & healthy! 



 


